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Joueur

CHAMBON Georges
PANICUCCI Patrick
DIAS Jorge

GIBERT Daniel
PERENON Bernard
REVAULT Didier
BOMMENEL Alain
SCHNEIDER Christian
GUERRINI Philippe
LEONFORTE Michel
REICHER Pascal
DIAS Monique
DALIGAND Yvon
GOBLET Richard
LEMARIE Fabienne
HAMOUDI Ahmed
GREGOIRE Martine
PERENON Gisele
AVON Claude
CLAYES Lysiane
AVON Annie

dimanche 29 octobre 2023

Nb

Matchs | Victoires Défaites

216
246
259
141
74
170
217
161
168
214
124
223
187
162
230
102
227
119
116
143
91

Nb

159
150
142
83
45
95
114
89
92
106
67
109
91
75
94
48
87
47
45
52
31

o Classement individuel en date du :

Nb

57
96
117
58
29
75
103
72
76
108
57
114
96
87
136
54
140
72
71
91
60

Pts
Pour

11,59
10,74
10,05
10,59
10,84
10,39
10,14
10,31
10,15
9,68
10,27
9,90
9,80
9,52
9,22
9,48
8,85
9,68
8,92
8,77
8,53

BouleHebdo by JD
Janv-2023 - Jorge DIAS

Rencontres Hebdomadaires
28/10/2023

Moyennes par match

Pts Average
Contre

7,74 3,85
8,95 1,78
9,94 0,10
9,27 1,32
9,62 1,22
9,26 1,14
9,56 0,59
9,53 0,78
9,60 0,55
9,91 -0,22
9,28 0,99
9,94 -0,04
9,97 -0,18
10,45  -0,93
10,41  -1,19
10,13  -0,65
10,81  -1,96
10,55  -0,87
10,67  -1,75
10,76  -1,99
10,99  -2,46

Points

2,688
2,466
2,356
2,318
2,290
2,288
2,268
2,267
2,263
2,205
2,205
2,201
2,160
2,088
2,047
2,043
1,994
1,909
1,892
1,870
1,772
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